Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/01/2022 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

12/03/2022 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Option 2

36"round x 40°H

Table Option 1

Services

Shipping Address:

300 South Doheny Drive

Los Angeles, CA CA

Bars - Frankfurt - Gold & Wood 12’

Top Hats - Navy Blue Velvet Tufted

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"
For buffet- Painted in Black

Accent Table - Madrid - Giusti Marble Top

Accent Table - Madrid - Het Lo Marble Top

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table
Painted IN gold

Dining Table - Nice - Rectangle Gold 8'

Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
With Blue cushions

Deliver & install
Strike Team

Transportation

PDF Generated on 11/28/2022 @ 11:21 AM PST

Qtty

72

IN-0005801

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$900.00

$500.00

$350.00

$100.00

$100.00

$80.00

Total Option 2

Four Seasons Hotel
300 South Doheny Drive
Los Angeles, CA CA

T

$400.00 T

$17.00 T

Total Table Option 1

$450.00
$350.00

$350.00

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Total

$900.00

$500.00

$1,050.00

$200.00

$200.00

$400.00

$3,250.00

$3,600.00

$1,224.00

$4,824.00

$1,800.00

$1,400.00

$700.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$8,074.00
$3,900.00
$409.64
($3,762.00)
$8,621.64
($0.00)
$8,621.64
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